		Datenblatt-Suchmaschine für elektronische Bauteile
    		   German  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

Part
Type differentiation
Ordering code
Type Marking
Remarks
BAT81S
VR = 40 V
BAT81S-TR or BAT81S-TAP
BAT81S
Tape and Reel/Ammopack
BAT82S
VR = 50 V
BAT82S-TR or BAT82S-TAP
BAT82S
Tape and Reel/Ammopack
BAT83S
VR = 60 V
BAT83S-TR or BAT83S-TAP
BAT83S
Tape and Reel/Ammopack
Parameter
Test condition